
 

NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 
G-5 & 6, SECTOR-10, DWARKA, NEW DELHI-110075 

 

Notice Inviting Bid 
 

Bid/ Package no. NHAI/BM/Ismailabad-Narnaul/2018/Pkg7                                        Dated: 20.11.2018 
  

RFP for Construction of Six-Lane access controlled highway (NH-152D) starting from Junction 
with NH-334B (Charkhi Dadri-Jhajjar section) near Charkhi Dadri to  Junction with Rewari-
Kanina road (SH-24) near Kanina [Ch. 165+0 to 200+0; length 35 km] on EPC Mode under 
Bharatmala Pariyojana in the State of Haryana 
 

The Ministry of Road Transport & Highways through National Highway Authority of India is 
engaged in the development of National Highways and as part of this endeavour, it has been decided 
to undertake Construction of Six-Lane access controlled highway (NH-152D) starting from 
Junction with NH-334B (Charkhi Dadri-Jhajjar section) near Charkhi Dadri to  Junction with 
Rewari-Kanina road (SH-24) near Kanina [Ch. 165+0 to 200+0; length 35 km] under Bharatmala 
Pariyojana in the State of Haryana through an Engineering, Procurement and Construction (EPC) 
Contract. 
 

National Highways Authority of India represented by its Chairman now invites bids from eligible 
contractors for the following project: 
 

State NH 
No. 

ICB No. Name of work Estimated 
cost 

Completion 
period 

Maintenance 
period 

Haryana 152D NHAI/BM/ 
Ismailabad-

Narnaul/ 
2018/Pkg7 

Construction of Six-
Lane access controlled 
highway (NH-152D) 
starting from Junction 
with NH-334B 
(Charkhi Dadri-Jhajjar 
section) near Charkhi 
Dadri to  Junction with 
Rewari-Kanina road 
(SH-24) near Kanina 
[Ch. 165+0 to 200+0; 
length 35 km] on EPC 
Mode under 
Bharatmala Pariyojana 
in the State of Haryana 

Rs. 
732.57 
Crore 

2 years 10 Years 

  

The complete BID document can be viewed / downloaded from official portal of NHAI 
http://www.nhai.org or e-procurement portal of NHAI http://etenders.gov.in from 26.11.2018 to 
14.01.2019 (upto 1100 Hrs. IST). Bid must be submitted online only at http:/etenders.gov.in on or 
before 14.01.2019 (upto 1100 hours IST). Bids received online shall be opened on 15.01.2019 (at 
1130 hours IST). 
 

Bid through any other mode shall not be entertained. However, Bid Security, document fee, 
Power of Attorney, Joint Bidding Agreement etc. shall be submitted physically by the Bidder on or 
before 15.01.2019 (upto 1100 hours IST), Please note that the National Highways Authority of India 
reserves the right to accept or reject all or any of the BIDs without assigning any reason whatsoever.  
 

Officer In-charge 
Mr. Rohin Kumar Gupta 
General Manager (T) 
National Highways Authority of India, 
G-5 & 6, Sector-10, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075 
Phone: +91-11-25074100/200 (Extn: 1111); E-mail:  rohingupta@nhai.org 

http://www/
http://www.tenderwizard.com/MORTH
mailto:ravinder@nhai.org

